Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title

MGMTB8028_Strategic Management
ACCTB8Z05_Management Accounting
MRKTB8029_Digital Marketing Theory and Practice
ENESB8002_Innovation and Entrepreneurship

BUSSB8036_Cross-Cultural Organisational Behaviour

Stage
DK BBUSS 8YI1 - Higher Diploma in Business

Y1
Y1
Y1
Y1
Y1

Date

08/05/2024
14/05/2024
15/05/2024
16/05/2024

17/05/2024

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

Start Time

12:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
12:15:00

12:15:00

Finish Time

14:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

51

65

13

39

61

Size Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)



